CO4013-EVA
Evaluation Board For CANopen Joystick Controller CO4013
frenzel + berg electronic GmbH & Co.KG – Turmgasse 4 – 89073 Ulm – Germany - phone +49(0)731/970 570 - www.frenzel-berg.de
 Page 1 of 12 Revision 1.02
  08.08.2008
General Description
The CO4013EVA is an evaluation board for the high
performance single chip controller CO4013A for

Top View
Bottom View
Ordering Information
CO4013 Chip (programmed, licence included)
Part Temp. Range Package
CO4013A-FL -40 oC to 85 oC QFP64
CO4013AE-FL -40 oC to 105 oC QFP64
Software licence
Part Description
CO4013SRL-F Software runtime licence for
Fujitsu MB90F497 controller
Boards with CO4013 (licence included)
Part Description
CO4013-EVA Evaluation board
JOBO4013A Full feature 4 Axis Joystick board
for application
JOBO4013AO Full feature 4 Axis Joystick board
With opto isolated power supply